L21000522201

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300406283533

Mer ser



2023 APR 19 AM 10: 1

27 CM N/27

A. RAMSEY APR 24 2023

X-02250, 07015, 00671



April 20, 2023

SUNSHINE STATE CORPORATE COMPLIANCE COMPANY

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312

SUBJECT: BLULABS LLC Ref. Number: L21000522201 CORRECTED
Please Allow For
Same File Date

Letter Number: 023A00008832

We have received your document for BLULABS LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$50.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8) and/or s.607.1622 (8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Annette Ramsey OPS

www.sunbiz.org

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE <u>04/19/2023</u>	-		**WALK IN**
ENTITY NAME BLUEL	ABS LLC		
DOCUMENT NUMBER_			
	PLEASE FILE THE A	ATTACHED AND RETURN	
XXXXX	Plain Copy		
	Certified Copy		
	Certificate of Status		
**7	Certified Copy of Arts & A	Amendments Complete File (Inclading Annaal Report	(s)
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION	•	TARIAL CERTIFICATION**	
NUMBER OF CERTIFICATI	ES REQUESTED		
TOTAL OWED \$ 50.00		ACCOUNT # 120140000108 United Corporate Services, Inc. issues or concerns, Thank you so me	Hepparl
Please call Tina at the	e above number for any	issues or concerns. Thank you so me	uch!

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

2023 APR 20 AM 9: 18

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ics) in accordance with s. 605.1025. Florida Statutes.

TALL APASSEE, FLORIDA

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Nanne BLULABS LLC	Jurisdiction Florida	Form/Entity Type LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	type, and jurisdiction of the <u>surv</u>	viving party are as follows:
BLULABS LLC	Florida	LLC
MARECODA LLC	Florida	LLC
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOU</u>	RTH: Please check one of the	boxes that app	sly to surviving e	uity: (if applicable)						
₽	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited hability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:	department m								
	H: This entity agrees to pay any	members wit		the amount, to which		led under				
ss.605	3,1006 and 605,1061-605,1072,	F.S.								
	H: If other than the date of filir officer the date this document is fi				innot be prior to no	r more than 90				
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	e Department			ements, this date w	ill not be listed				
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	irty:			Typed or P	rinted				
Name of Entity/Organization:			Signature(s):	1	Name of Individual:					
MA	RECODA LLC		Steven	Suber	Steven Gerber, auth	nomed person				
BL	ULABS LLC		Steven	Buker	Steven Gerber, auth	norrzed personn				
Corpo	rations:	-		resident or Officer	r ,					
Genera	eneral partnerships: (If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.) Signature of a general partner or authorized person									
Florida	a Limited Partnerships:	Signatures	of all general part	ners						
	forida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		f a general partne f an authorized p							
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corpora	ition:	\$35.00				
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General		\$25,00				
	For each Other Business Entit		\$25.00	Certified Copy		\$30,00				